



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
 No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
 Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
 Bangalore
 Karnataka
 India
 560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
 Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
 Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
 Richmond Road
 .
 City : Bengaluru 560025
 State : Karnataka
 Phone No. : 080-61606161
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
 Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
 Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
 Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
 Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
 A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
 Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
 Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	RAJUB 0466675	207078097169	07/07/2022	26,870.00	0.00	-401,161,814.01
07/07/2022	MOHIUDDINBAR 0475545	207078097878	07/07/2022	11,520.00	0.00	-401,173,334.01
07/07/2022	RAKESHORAN 0480641	207078098502	07/07/2022	12,841.00	0.00	-401,186,175.01
07/07/2022	GANESHMARUTI 0483681	207078098845	07/07/2022	6,396.00	0.00	-401,192,571.01
07/07/2022	LAXMI 0472681	207078097680	07/07/2022	13,238.00	0.00	-401,205,809.01
07/07/2022	RAJANNABC 0476872	207078098031	07/07/2022	13,408.00	0.00	-401,219,217.01
07/07/2022	LAFITADEVI 0480244	207078098442	07/07/2022	3,506.00	0.00	-401,222,723.01
07/07/2022	MAYURMAHADUB 0451539	207078096166	07/07/2022	11,668.00	0.00	-401,234,391.01
07/07/2022	PRADEEPTAKUM 0455400	207078096481	07/07/2022	17,789.00	0.00	-401,252,180.01
07/07/2022	MDGULJAR 0460794	207078096767	07/07/2022	17,255.00	0.00	-401,269,435.01
07/07/2022	RAVINDRAKUMA 0472847	207078097693	07/07/2022	24,979.00	0.00	-401,294,414.01
07/07/2022	TAJUDDINBARB 0478927	207078098298	07/07/2022	12,000.00	0.00	-401,306,414.01
07/07/2022	RAKESHVASANT 0470059	207078097449	07/07/2022	16,066.00	0.00	-401,322,480.01
07/07/2022	KETHEPALLINA 0474962	207078097826	07/07/2022	21,292.00	0.00	-401,343,772.01
07/07/2022	KIRANKUMARI 0476558	207078097989	07/07/2022	14,596.00	0.00	-401,358,368.01
07/07/2022	JALILAHMEDBA 0476566	207078097995	07/07/2022	13,711.00	0.00	-401,372,079.01
07/07/2022	BIRJU 0482723	207078098797	07/07/2022	9,787.00	0.00	-401,381,866.01
07/07/2022	SHIVAMRATNAK 0485021	207078098963	07/07/2022	12,664.00	0.00	-401,394,530.01
07/07/2022	OMEE 0464160	207078096945	07/07/2022	11,203.00	0.00	-401,405,733.01
07/07/2022	MUKESHKUMAR 0468245	207078097294	07/07/2022	15,822.00	0.00	-401,421,555.01
07/07/2022	VIVEK 0475120	207078097839	07/07/2022	9,183.00	0.00	-401,430,738.01
07/07/2022	NIDHANGOUR 0482749	207078098800	07/07/2022	12,973.00	0.00	-401,443,711.01
07/07/2022	PRAVEEN 0463336	207078096897	07/07/2022	14,448.00	0.00	-401,458,159.01
07/07/2022	ALTAFHUSSAIN 0469649	207078097430	07/07/2022	11,327.00	0.00	-401,469,486.01
07/07/2022	SHALU 0478439	207078098209	07/07/2022	13,238.00	0.00	-401,482,724.01
07/07/2022	ANEELKUMARK 0481362	207078098612	07/07/2022	15,954.00	0.00	-401,498,678.01
07/07/2022	RAKESH 0454400	207078096419	07/07/2022	11,879.00	0.00	-401,510,557.01
07/07/2022	ANISHAV 0459739	207078096673	07/07/2022	25,949.00	0.00	-401,536,506.01
07/07/2022	GLAKSHMI 0472368	207078097655	07/07/2022	13,717.00	0.00	-401,550,223.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
 *Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
 Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
 State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1Z
 HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road
.
City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	DULESHWARINI 0468520	NI88222029653155	07/07/2022	14,949.00	0.00	-410,918,160.01
07/07/2022	JESSI 0470602	NI88222029653157	07/07/2022	15,046.00	0.00	-410,933,206.01
07/07/2022	AVINASH 0470644	NI88222029653161	07/07/2022	8,198.00	0.00	-410,941,404.01
07/07/2022	ANIL 0470652	NI88222029653163	07/07/2022	9,842.00	0.00	-410,951,246.01
07/07/2022	DIVYANSHUSHA 0470664	NI88222029653166	07/07/2022	16,860.00	0.00	-410,968,106.01
07/07/2022	SURENDRASING 0470668	NI88222029653170	07/07/2022	11,745.00	0.00	-410,979,851.01
07/07/2022	SUKHDEV PANDU 0470670	NI88222029653171	07/07/2022	13,622.00	0.00	-410,993,473.01
07/07/2022	MANGEDHANANJ 0470687	NI88222029653176	07/07/2022	13,357.00	0.00	-411,006,830.01
07/07/2022	KALYANIMAHAL 0470699	NI88222029653181	07/07/2022	9,579.00	0.00	-411,016,409.01
07/07/2022	MINALAHMED 0470712	NI88222029653184	07/07/2022	14,441.00	0.00	-411,030,850.01
07/07/2022	ANARULMOLLA 0472797	NI88222029653187	07/07/2022	17,713.00	0.00	-411,048,563.01
07/07/2022	RAHULKUMARSA 0472806	NI88222029653192	07/07/2022	11,650.00	0.00	-411,060,213.01
07/07/2022	SAGARPOUDEL 0472808	NI88222029653195	07/07/2022	13,717.00	0.00	-411,073,930.01
07/07/2022	SHAHARULALAM 0472831	NI88222029653198	07/07/2022	13,887.00	0.00	-411,087,817.01
07/07/2022	MADHABIBARMA 0472846	NI88222029653203	07/07/2022	24,479.00	0.00	-411,112,296.01
07/07/2022	DEEPAKKUMAR 0472848	NI88222029653206	07/07/2022	24,980.00	0.00	-411,137,276.01
07/07/2022	PRITAMCHAUHA 0472849	NI88222029653212	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-411,153,201.01
07/07/2022	SUDHA 0353175	NI88222029653217	07/07/2022	13,333.00	0.00	-411,166,534.01
07/07/2022	PANNAIAN 0354321	NI88222029653224	07/07/2022	13,359.00	0.00	-411,179,893.01
07/07/2022	SIRANCHIDALN 0367701	NI88222029653231	07/07/2022	16,211.00	0.00	-411,196,104.01
07/07/2022	KANHAIRAJAK 0367722	NI88222029653236	07/07/2022	11,960.00	0.00	-411,208,064.01
07/07/2022	SWADESHHALDE 0367724	NI88222029653240	07/07/2022	10,581.00	0.00	-411,218,645.01
07/07/2022	BIDESHHALDER 0367729	NI88222029653245	07/07/2022	11,139.00	0.00	-411,229,784.01
07/07/2022	GANESHDEY 0367737	NI88222029653249	07/07/2022	10,665.00	0.00	-411,240,449.01
07/07/2022	DHANANJAYHAL 0367749	NI88222029653254	07/07/2022	11,960.00	0.00	-411,252,409.01
07/07/2022	BISWANATHGHO 0367754	NI88222029653260	07/07/2022	13,306.00	0.00	-411,265,715.01
07/07/2022	PRADEEP 0367762	NI88222029653269	07/07/2022	6,052.00	0.00	-411,271,767.01
07/07/2022	JITENDRASING 0367766	NI88222029653274	07/07/2022	7,333.00	0.00	-411,279,100.01
07/07/2022	UMADEVIP 0380731	NI88222029653280	07/07/2022	23,805.00	0.00	-411,302,905.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1Z
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road

City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	SHABBEER 0381011	NI88222029653283	07/07/2022	7,973.00	0.00	-411,310,878.01
07/07/2022	RAMSIYA 0381016	NI88222029653288	07/07/2022	7,333.00	0.00	-411,318,211.01
07/07/2022	CHHOTELAL 0472851	NI88222029653218	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-411,334,136.01
07/07/2022	VASANTHILAKS 0475319	NI88222029653223	07/07/2022	10,765.00	0.00	-411,344,901.01
07/07/2022	NEELAVATHICH 0475335	NI88222029653228	07/07/2022	1,019.00	0.00	-411,345,920.01
07/07/2022	MOHANIDEVI 0475349	NI88222029653232	07/07/2022	9,982.00	0.00	-411,355,902.01
07/07/2022	BASAVARAJU 0475357	NI88222029653237	07/07/2022	10,368.00	0.00	-411,366,270.01
07/07/2022	GULAB 0475359	NI88222029653241	07/07/2022	9,314.00	0.00	-411,375,584.01
07/07/2022	SUKUMARAKHA 0475364	NI88222029653243	07/07/2022	9,964.00	0.00	-411,385,548.01
07/07/2022	PRAKASHPANWA 0475372	NI88222029653246	07/07/2022	9,649.00	0.00	-411,395,197.01
07/07/2022	MAHESHKUMARH 0475384	NI88222029653250	07/07/2022	9,982.00	0.00	-411,405,179.01
07/07/2022	SANJAYGANPAT 0475391	NI88222029653253	07/07/2022	12,197.00	0.00	-411,417,376.01
07/07/2022	ASHOKAV 0476877	NI88222029653256	07/07/2022	16,245.00	0.00	-411,433,621.01
07/07/2022	AJOHNPALU 0476939	NI88222029653259	07/07/2022	13,991.00	0.00	-411,447,612.01
07/07/2022	AMMU 0476943	NI88222029653265	07/07/2022	14,055.00	0.00	-411,461,667.01
07/07/2022	PRABHU 0476947	NI88222029653267	07/07/2022	13,514.00	0.00	-411,475,181.01
07/07/2022	NAGARATHNAN 0476985	NI88222029653271	07/07/2022	20,938.00	0.00	-411,496,119.01
07/07/2022	NITINPRAMODR 0477000	NI88222029653273	07/07/2022	13,765.00	0.00	-411,509,884.01
07/07/2022	SACHINMANOHA 0477006	NI88222029653277	07/07/2022	2,033.00	0.00	-411,511,917.01
07/07/2022	SADHANADHAMM 0477010	NI88222029653282	07/07/2022	9,384.00	0.00	-411,521,301.01
07/07/2022	VISHALCHOUHA 0477018	NI88222029653286	07/07/2022	9,649.00	0.00	-411,530,950.01
07/07/2022	RAJESHWARI 0381114	NI88222029653293	07/07/2022	15,718.00	0.00	-411,546,668.01
07/07/2022	DEBASISHDAM 0381278	NI88222029653300	07/07/2022	20,340.00	0.00	-411,567,008.01
07/07/2022	AUGOMONHEMB 0381762	NI88222029653305	07/07/2022	8,892.00	0.00	-411,575,900.01
07/07/2022	YAMUNASOREN 0381776	NI88222029653309	07/07/2022	8,999.00	0.00	-411,584,899.01
07/07/2022	NISHANTHGS 0381961	NI88222029653313	07/07/2022	20,164.00	0.00	-411,605,063.01
07/07/2022	RATNA 0382296	NI88222029653319	07/07/2022	11,192.00	0.00	-411,616,255.01
07/07/2022	DINESHKUMAR 0309296	NI88222029653325	07/07/2022	13,772.00	0.00	-411,630,027.01
07/07/2022	SACHINVASUDE 0309886	NI88222029653330	07/07/2022	21,438.00	0.00	-411,651,465.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road
.
City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	RAMKUMAR 0333271	NI88222029662815	07/07/2022	7,653.00	0.00	-424,235,999.01
07/07/2022	RAMUGOSWAMI 0333273	NI88222029662819	07/07/2022	5,092.00	0.00	-424,241,091.01
07/07/2022	RAVI 0333276	NI88222029662823	07/07/2022	7,653.00	0.00	-424,248,744.01
07/07/2022	RAVSINGH 0333279	NI88222029662828	07/07/2022	8,293.00	0.00	-424,257,037.01
07/07/2022	SHIVACHARAN 0333287	NI88222029662833	07/07/2022	7,973.00	0.00	-424,265,010.01
07/07/2022	SOMNATH 0333289	NI88222029662838	07/07/2022	8,681.00	0.00	-424,273,691.01
07/07/2022	ARCHANADASHR 0357259	NI88222029662848	07/07/2022	11,009.00	0.00	-424,284,700.01
07/07/2022	NANAWAMANGAI 0357279	NI88222029662852	07/07/2022	11,667.00	0.00	-424,296,367.01
07/07/2022	NILESHRABHAJ 0357281	NI88222029662859	07/07/2022	14,130.00	0.00	-424,310,497.01
07/07/2022	RAMESHDATTUJ 0357291	NI88222029662862	07/07/2022	10,477.00	0.00	-424,320,974.01
07/07/2022	VISHALMARUTI 0357294	NI88222029662866	07/07/2022	17,652.00	0.00	-424,338,626.01
07/07/2022	NIKHILVIJAYT 0468816	NI88222029649156	07/07/2022	13,765.00	0.00	-424,352,391.01
07/07/2022	PIYUSHANILTA 0468819	NI88222029649158	07/07/2022	12,467.00	0.00	-424,364,858.01
07/07/2022	BCHANDRASHEK 0468823	NI88222029649159	07/07/2022	12,565.00	0.00	-424,377,423.01
07/07/2022	ROHITRAJUKAM 0468826	NI88222029649160	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-424,391,837.01
07/07/2022	VISHWADININI 0468830	NI88222029649161	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-424,406,251.01
07/07/2022	BINUDPARAJUL 0468834	NI88222029649162	07/07/2022	8,208.00	0.00	-424,414,459.01
07/07/2022	VENKATAPPAP 0468847	NI88222029649163	07/07/2022	11,185.00	0.00	-424,425,644.01
07/07/2022	VENKATESHS 0468863	NI88222029649164	07/07/2022	16,877.00	0.00	-424,442,521.01
07/07/2022	SHAMUVELSANJ 0471257	NI88222029649166	07/07/2022	11,566.00	0.00	-424,454,087.01
07/07/2022	PINKUBAURI 0471284	NI88222029649168	07/07/2022	10,760.00	0.00	-424,464,847.01
07/07/2022	FARUKUDDINLA 0471318	NI88222029649170	07/07/2022	13,382.00	0.00	-424,478,229.01
07/07/2022	BHURE 0471336	NI88222029649172	07/07/2022	4,822.00	0.00	-424,483,051.01
07/07/2022	JITENDRAKUMA 0471354	NI88222029649174	07/07/2022	16,569.00	0.00	-424,499,620.01
07/07/2022	ANITHA 0471362	NI88222029649175	07/07/2022	13,899.00	0.00	-424,513,519.01
07/07/2022	SHIMLESH 0473080	NI88222029649179	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-424,529,444.01
07/07/2022	GEETHAKUMARI 0473081	NI88222029649181	07/07/2022	11,786.00	0.00	-424,541,230.01
07/07/2022	KULDEEP 0473174	NI88222029649182	07/07/2022	10,069.00	0.00	-424,551,299.01
07/07/2022	VIJAY 0473175	NI88222029649184	07/07/2022	3,110.00	0.00	-424,554,409.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1Z
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	NARASIMHAMUR 0372475	NI 88222029662885	07/07/2022	24,892.00	0.00	-424,579,301.01
07/07/2022	RISHIPAL 0372556	NI 88222029662891	07/07/2022	16,027.00	0.00	-424,595,328.01
07/07/2022	RASIKHEMBRAM 0372942	NI 88222029662895	07/07/2022	11,059.00	0.00	-424,606,387.01
07/07/2022	SUFIARRAHAMA 0372947	NI 88222029662898	07/07/2022	11,275.00	0.00	-424,617,662.01
07/07/2022	SUKUMARBAGDI 0372948	NI 88222029662902	07/07/2022	8,459.00	0.00	-424,626,121.01
07/07/2022	SOMABAIDYA 0373177	NI 88222029662908	07/07/2022	10,134.00	0.00	-424,636,255.01
07/07/2022	RAVIKANTYADA 0373199	NI 88222029662912	07/07/2022	22,893.00	0.00	-424,659,148.01
07/07/2022	DEVILALGARG 0393110	NI 88222029662918	07/07/2022	10,408.00	0.00	-424,669,556.01
07/07/2022	RAJESHBHAGAT 0393159	NI 88222029662923	07/07/2022	10,287.00	0.00	-424,679,843.01
07/07/2022	RAVINDER 0393491	NI 88222029662928	07/07/2022	15,369.00	0.00	-424,695,212.01
07/07/2022	KUNDAN 0393550	NI 88222029662935	07/07/2022	13,772.00	0.00	-424,708,984.01
07/07/2022	NSANTOSH 0393901	NI 88222029662939	07/07/2022	41,932.00	0.00	-424,750,916.01
07/07/2022	NAVEENKUMARN 0394096	NI 88222029662946	07/07/2022	33,862.00	0.00	-424,784,778.01
07/07/2022	UDAYKUMAR 0394105	NI 88222029662950	07/07/2022	41,932.00	0.00	-424,826,710.01
07/07/2022	SHRIKANTAPRU 0394108	NI 88222029662957	07/07/2022	13,465.00	0.00	-424,840,175.01
07/07/2022	KANSI 0473176	NI 88222029649186	07/07/2022	10,069.00	0.00	-424,850,244.01
07/07/2022	FAJALUDDIN 0473182	NI 88222029649189	07/07/2022	13,851.00	0.00	-424,864,095.01
07/07/2022	VISHAL 0473191	NI 88222029649191	07/07/2022	9,696.00	0.00	-424,873,791.01
07/07/2022	SANJU 0473193	NI 88222029649194	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-424,889,716.01
07/07/2022	KUMARSUNILKA 0473216	NI 88222029649197	07/07/2022	11,290.00	0.00	-424,901,006.01
07/07/2022	ANJINAYYA 0475621	NI 88222029649199	07/07/2022	17,188.00	0.00	-424,918,194.01
07/07/2022	SANTOSHARJUN 0475634	NI 88222029649201	07/07/2022	10,892.00	0.00	-424,929,086.01
07/07/2022	NARESHKUMAR 0475647	NI 88222029649205	07/07/2022	22,154.00	0.00	-424,951,240.01
07/07/2022	SHUBHANGINIT 0475655	NI 88222029649207	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-424,965,654.01
07/07/2022	ISMAILNAJIRK 0475659	NI 88222029649212	07/07/2022	11,900.00	0.00	-424,977,554.01
07/07/2022	SATYABRATASA 0394371	NI 88222029662962	07/07/2022	14,426.00	0.00	-424,991,980.01
07/07/2022	VRINDAVAN 0333300	NI 88222029662966	07/07/2022	7,973.00	0.00	-424,999,953.01
07/07/2022	AKASH 0333303	NI 88222029662971	07/07/2022	7,653.00	0.00	-425,007,606.01
07/07/2022	PAWANSHARMA 0333314	NI 88222029662976	07/07/2022	7,333.00	0.00	-425,014,939.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
 No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
 Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
 Bangalore
 Karnataka
 India
 560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
 Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
 Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
 Richmond Road

City : Bengaluru 560025
 State : Karnataka
 Phone No. : 080-61606161

RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
 Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in

Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
 Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523

Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
 A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00

Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
 Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	AMRITALIMBU 0472864	NI 88222029666685	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-427,420,937.01
07/07/2022	LATA 0472865	NI 88222029666689	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-427,436,862.01
07/07/2022	JAYASWAMI 0472867	NI 88222029666693	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-427,452,787.01
07/07/2022	SARASWATI 0472868	NI 88222029666697	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-427,468,712.01
07/07/2022	PRAMODSINGH 0472872	NI 88222029666703	07/07/2022	19,866.00	0.00	-427,488,578.01
07/07/2022	ANJALIMURMU 0472873	NI 88222029666710	07/07/2022	6,638.00	0.00	-427,495,216.01
07/07/2022	SADHANARAY 0472880	NI 88222029666716	07/07/2022	7,186.00	0.00	-427,502,402.01
07/07/2022	SANGITACHOUD 0472881	NI 88222029666722	07/07/2022	18,352.00	0.00	-427,520,754.01
07/07/2022	RAJUSANTRA 0472887	NI 88222029666729	07/07/2022	14,562.00	0.00	-427,535,316.01
07/07/2022	MUKTARHOSSAI 0475485	NI 88222029666738	07/07/2022	12,253.00	0.00	-427,547,569.01
07/07/2022	MOSRURAHMEDB 0475500	NI 88222029666745	07/07/2022	12,758.00	0.00	-427,560,327.01
07/07/2022	SAKSHIUMESHS 0475505	NI 88222029666750	07/07/2022	10,532.00	0.00	-427,570,859.01
07/07/2022	BITTU 0475514	NI 88222029666757	07/07/2022	8,717.00	0.00	-427,579,576.01
07/07/2022	SHAILENDRAKU 0475516	NI 88222029666761	07/07/2022	10,415.00	0.00	-427,589,991.01
07/07/2022	HANSRAJ 0475518	NI 88222029666771	07/07/2022	7,015.00	0.00	-427,597,006.01
07/07/2022	SATENDRAKUMA 0475523	NI 88222029666778	07/07/2022	13,711.00	0.00	-427,610,717.01
07/07/2022	SANNAHANAMAN 0475547	NI 88222029666785	07/07/2022	13,238.00	0.00	-427,623,955.01
07/07/2022	DHAVADPOONAM 0477153	NI 88222029666791	07/07/2022	4,765.00	0.00	-427,628,720.01
07/07/2022	SHIVALINGAYY 0477162	NI 88222029666794	07/07/2022	18,341.00	0.00	-427,647,061.01
07/07/2022	SUNITADHAMPP 0477177	NI 88222029666801	07/07/2022	10,128.00	0.00	-427,657,189.01
07/07/2022	LAXMANKONDIR 0477184	NI 88222029666806	07/07/2022	9,684.00	0.00	-427,666,873.01
07/07/2022	PANKAJKUMAR 0477196	NI 88222029666811	07/07/2022	14,161.00	0.00	-427,681,034.01
07/07/2022	AHMEDHOSSAIN 0477215	NI 88222029666816	07/07/2022	9,180.00	0.00	-427,690,214.01
07/07/2022	ILIASALI 0477217	NI 88222029666822	07/07/2022	10,381.00	0.00	-427,700,595.01
07/07/2022	MOHITBARETH 0477221	NI 88222029666828	07/07/2022	41,606.00	0.00	-427,742,201.01
07/07/2022	SULTANAHMAD 0477225	NI 88222029666834	07/07/2022	9,870.00	0.00	-427,752,071.01
07/07/2022	ASMAJAVIDPAT 0479198	NI 88222029666838	07/07/2022	11,900.00	0.00	-427,763,971.01
07/07/2022	SRAMANAMMA 0479203	NI 88222029666845	07/07/2022	12,155.00	0.00	-427,776,126.01
07/07/2022	MCHANDRASEKH 0479208	NI 88222029666850	07/07/2022	13,849.00	0.00	-427,789,975.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
 *Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
 Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
 State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1Z
 HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road
.
City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	SELVIS 0467230	NI 88222029670725	07/07/2022	15,876.00	0.00	-429,099,670.01
07/07/2022	VIKRAM 0467263	NI 88222029670726	07/07/2022	7,699.00	0.00	-429,107,369.01
07/07/2022	KULDEEPSINGH 0467268	NI 88222029670728	07/07/2022	16,249.00	0.00	-429,123,618.01
07/07/2022	RUPALISURAJ S 0467276	NI 88222029670729	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-429,138,032.01
07/07/2022	MAYURSURESHR 0467281	NI 88222029670731	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-429,152,446.01
07/07/2022	SONIDUBEY 0468986	NI 88222029670733	07/07/2022	14,980.00	0.00	-429,167,426.01
07/07/2022	MANJULATAOJH 0468987	NI 88222029670734	07/07/2022	14,923.00	0.00	-429,182,349.01
07/07/2022	CHANDRASHEKA 0468989	NI 88222029670736	07/07/2022	24,904.00	0.00	-429,207,253.01
07/07/2022	SHIVAKUMARA 0468990	NI 88222029670737	07/07/2022	24,395.00	0.00	-429,231,648.01
07/07/2022	PRASANTAMAJU 0468991	NI 88222029670739	07/07/2022	12,922.00	0.00	-429,244,570.01
07/07/2022	UDHAYANANDHI 0469004	NI 88222029670740	07/07/2022	15,331.00	0.00	-429,259,901.01
07/07/2022	SADASHIVGAIK 0469007	NI 88222029670742	07/07/2022	17,052.00	0.00	-429,276,953.01
07/07/2022	SADDAMAHUSEN 0469057	NI 88222029670743	07/07/2022	17,283.00	0.00	-429,294,236.01
07/07/2022	NINADSUDHAKA 0469096	NI 88222029670744	07/07/2022	10,462.00	0.00	-429,304,698.01
07/07/2022	FAJIRUDDIN 0471657	NI 88222029670747	07/07/2022	16,253.00	0.00	-429,320,951.01
07/07/2022	BABY 0471687	NI 88222029670750	07/07/2022	14,441.00	0.00	-429,335,392.01
07/07/2022	MANGALA 0471693	NI 88222029670751	07/07/2022	13,899.00	0.00	-429,349,291.01
07/07/2022	PARMARNAYANK 0471701	NI 88222029670752	07/07/2022	8,786.00	0.00	-429,358,077.01
07/07/2022	RUBY 0471706	NI 88222029670755	07/07/2022	18,991.00	0.00	-429,377,068.01
07/07/2022	MANJULAS 0471707	NI 88222029670756	07/07/2022	14,441.00	0.00	-429,391,509.01
07/07/2022	SUNILKUMAR 0471716	NI 88222029670758	07/07/2022	18,241.00	0.00	-429,409,750.01
07/07/2022	ARJUNPRAKASH 0471749	NI 88222029670759	07/07/2022	10,951.00	0.00	-429,420,701.01
07/07/2022	RAMESHWARSHA 0471753	NI 88222029670760	07/07/2022	16,029.00	0.00	-429,436,730.01
07/07/2022	SAMADHUSSAIN 0473756	NI 88222029670762	07/07/2022	15,484.00	0.00	-429,452,214.01
07/07/2022	MASRURAHMEDB 0473757	NI 88222029670763	07/07/2022	16,041.00	0.00	-429,468,255.01
07/07/2022	LAKSHMI 0473759	NI 88222029670764	07/07/2022	13,717.00	0.00	-429,481,972.01
07/07/2022	MALTIMALTI 0473769	NI 88222029670765	07/07/2022	16,304.00	0.00	-429,498,276.01
07/07/2022	AMITKUMAR 0473773	NI 88222029670767	07/07/2022	29,480.00	0.00	-429,527,756.01
07/07/2022	BASANTAMANDA 0473808	NI 88222029670770	07/07/2022	10,256.00	0.00	-429,538,012.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1Z
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	DEVENDRA 0464863	NI88222029669453	07/07/2022	9,738.00	0.00	-434,878,867.01
07/07/2022	ASFARULSHEKH 0481946	NI88222029669460	07/07/2022	8,230.00	0.00	-434,887,097.01
07/07/2022	MITHUNGHOSH 0481947	NI88222029669467	07/07/2022	8,157.00	0.00	-434,895,254.01
07/07/2022	HANAMOVAMARU 0481951	NI88222029669473	07/07/2022	5,400.00	0.00	-434,900,654.01
07/07/2022	GOKULKISKU 0481959	NI88222029669477	07/07/2022	9,643.00	0.00	-434,910,297.01
07/07/2022	ARVINDKUMAR 0481991	NI88222029669484	07/07/2022	4,387.00	0.00	-434,914,684.01
07/07/2022	SATISHAJAJORI 0481996	NI88222029669490	07/07/2022	2,378.00	0.00	-434,917,062.01
07/07/2022	ASHOKHARIJAN 0483920	NI88222029669498	07/07/2022	5,927.00	0.00	-434,922,989.01
07/07/2022	ROHIT 0483987	NI88222029669505	07/07/2022	2,555.00	0.00	-434,925,544.01
07/07/2022	SANGHAPALASH 0484042	NI88222029669514	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-434,939,958.01
07/07/2022	YASMEENHAMEE 0484060	NI88222029669523	07/07/2022	4,731.00	0.00	-434,944,689.01
07/07/2022	CHANDRIKAANA 0484083	NI88222029669532	07/07/2022	10,869.00	0.00	-434,955,558.01
07/07/2022	MOHARSAYKURR 0484084	NI88222029669539	07/07/2022	8,754.00	0.00	-434,964,312.01
07/07/2022	GHAMNDI 0484107	NI88222029669547	07/07/2022	7,543.00	0.00	-434,971,855.01
07/07/2022	SHANKARPURAN 0484147	NI88222029669554	07/07/2022	9,835.00	0.00	-434,981,690.01
07/07/2022	GOVINDDAN 0451795	NI88222029669560	07/07/2022	9,024.00	0.00	-434,990,714.01
07/07/2022	SHARMISTHAPA 0470815	NI88222029669543	07/07/2022	7,193.00	0.00	-434,997,907.01
07/07/2022	SUNNYHELA 0470833	NI88222029669551	07/07/2022	5,080.00	0.00	-435,002,987.01
07/07/2022	RAMKIRPAL 0472853	NI88222029669556	07/07/2022	16,478.00	0.00	-435,019,465.01
07/07/2022	ARABINDAKAMI 0464896	NI88222029669462	07/07/2022	10,320.00	0.00	-435,029,785.01
07/07/2022	RAJESHJARWAL 0464897	NI88222029669468	07/07/2022	11,318.00	0.00	-435,041,103.01
07/07/2022	AADITYASATIS 0464918	NI88222029669474	07/07/2022	8,927.00	0.00	-435,050,030.01
07/07/2022	SOURABHSINGH 0464938	NI88222029669482	07/07/2022	10,720.00	0.00	-435,060,750.01
07/07/2022	SUSHILATEKES 0466567	NI88222029669491	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-435,075,164.01
07/07/2022	ROHITHINGMAN 0466618	NI88222029669500	07/07/2022	9,048.00	0.00	-435,084,212.01
07/07/2022	MOKSEDALI 0466623	NI88222029669508	07/07/2022	9,579.00	0.00	-435,093,791.01
07/07/2022	JUWELHORO 0466628	NI88222029669515	07/07/2022	8,366.00	0.00	-435,102,157.01
07/07/2022	RAJESHURYAV 0466633	NI88222029669522	07/07/2022	18,855.00	0.00	-435,121,012.01
07/07/2022	LANKESHSHREE 0466676	NI88222029669528	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-435,135,426.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road
.
City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	CHE TANASHOKR 0466681	NI 88222029669535	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-435,149,840.01
07/07/2022	SAVITATANAJI 0451799	NI 88222029669567	07/07/2022	10,662.00	0.00	-435,160,502.01
07/07/2022	SAKTHIVELMAN 0451824	NI 88222029669573	07/07/2022	18,417.00	0.00	-435,178,919.01
07/07/2022	HVKALPANA 0451831	NI 88222029669578	07/07/2022	11,472.00	0.00	-435,190,391.01
07/07/2022	VEENAPAWARV 0451832	NI 88222029669584	07/07/2022	10,247.00	0.00	-435,200,638.01
07/07/2022	LBHAGYLAKSHM 0451836	NI 88222029669589	07/07/2022	11,978.00	0.00	-435,212,616.01
07/07/2022	DHANANJOYSAR 0451837	NI 88222029669594	07/07/2022	15,718.00	0.00	-435,228,334.01
07/07/2022	SARAVANANBAK 0451843	NI 88222029669599	07/07/2022	20,733.00	0.00	-435,249,067.01
07/07/2022	KANTILALEKNA 0451852	NI 88222029669604	07/07/2022	10,662.00	0.00	-435,259,729.01
07/07/2022	JYOTSNAADHIK 0455746	NI 88222029669610	07/07/2022	9,490.00	0.00	-435,269,219.01
07/07/2022	MAHESH RAMESH 0455748	NI 88222029669617	07/07/2022	16,159.00	0.00	-435,285,378.01
07/07/2022	KAVITHAM 0455751	NI 88222029669622	07/07/2022	11,615.00	0.00	-435,296,993.01
07/07/2022	GSELVI 0455767	NI 88222029669627	07/07/2022	11,205.00	0.00	-435,308,198.01
07/07/2022	RKAVITA 0472855	NI 88222029669561	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-435,324,123.01
07/07/2022	RADHADEVI 0472856	NI 88222029669568	07/07/2022	20,350.00	0.00	-435,344,473.01
07/07/2022	SUMATI 0472858	NI 88222029669572	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-435,360,398.01
07/07/2022	RAMADEVI 0472859	NI 88222029669576	07/07/2022	17,780.00	0.00	-435,378,178.01
07/07/2022	KANIMOZHI 0472860	NI 88222029669583	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-435,394,103.01
07/07/2022	RAJNICHAUHAN 0472861	NI 88222029669587	07/07/2022	17,136.00	0.00	-435,411,239.01
07/07/2022	MONIKADEVI 0472862	NI 88222029669593	07/07/2022	16,304.00	0.00	-435,427,543.01
07/07/2022	RUCHICHAUHAN 0472863	NI 88222029669598	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-435,443,468.01
07/07/2022	PINKIDEVI 0475392	NI 88222029669603	07/07/2022	980.00	0.00	-435,444,448.01
07/07/2022	GITADEVI 0475393	NI 88222029669608	07/07/2022	10,313.00	0.00	-435,454,761.01
07/07/2022	SADIKUDDINBA 0475398	NI 88222029669611	07/07/2022	13,238.00	0.00	-435,467,999.01
07/07/2022	VIKASHSHAW 0475415	NI 88222029669616	07/07/2022	9,320.00	0.00	-435,477,319.01
07/07/2022	PRASENJITDAS 0475416	NI 88222029669621	07/07/2022	10,192.00	0.00	-435,487,511.01
07/07/2022	HARISINGH 0475444	NI 88222029669626	07/07/2022	10,975.00	0.00	-435,498,486.01
07/07/2022	GOMATHIA 0475447	NI 88222029669630	07/07/2022	9,784.00	0.00	-435,508,270.01
07/07/2022	SHILPASHREED 0455778	NI 88222029669632	07/07/2022	14,038.00	0.00	-435,522,308.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road
.
City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	JMANI 0406662	NI 88222029672340	07/07/2022	8,702.00	0.00	-438,338,543.01
07/07/2022	KKALAIVANI 0406666	NI 88222029672342	07/07/2022	10,847.00	0.00	-438,349,390.01
07/07/2022	BARAKATHNISH 0406673	NI 88222029672343	07/07/2022	9,146.00	0.00	-438,358,536.01
07/07/2022	KRISHNAMURTH 0406689	NI 88222029672345	07/07/2022	9,430.00	0.00	-438,367,966.01
07/07/2022	KRISHNANP 0406690	NI 88222029672349	07/07/2022	10,207.00	0.00	-438,378,173.01
07/07/2022	KRISHNAVENIR 0406692	NI 88222029672352	07/07/2022	9,146.00	0.00	-438,387,319.01
07/07/2022	SANJAYBHAGWA 0412345	NI 88222029672353	07/07/2022	20,391.00	0.00	-438,407,710.01
07/07/2022	UTPALCHANDRA 0412511	NI 88222029672354	07/07/2022	10,287.00	0.00	-438,417,997.01
07/07/2022	RAHULRANGANA 0412554	NI 88222029672356	07/07/2022	19,185.00	0.00	-438,437,182.01
07/07/2022	MAHESHASHOKS 0412555	NI 88222029672357	07/07/2022	12,400.00	0.00	-438,449,582.01
07/07/2022	MOAZ ZAMABDUL 0412604	NI 88222029672358	07/07/2022	31,211.00	0.00	-438,480,793.01
07/07/2022	MOHAMMHANIFM 0412714	NI 88222029672359	07/07/2022	8,505.00	0.00	-438,489,298.01
07/07/2022	PRACHIRAHULM 0469192	NI 88222029680778	07/07/2022	12,467.00	0.00	-438,501,765.01
07/07/2022	RUCHITAPRAKA 0471770	NI 88222029680784	07/07/2022	12,583.00	0.00	-438,514,348.01
07/07/2022	MANIN 0471784	NI 88222029680789	07/07/2022	9,413.00	0.00	-438,523,761.01
07/07/2022	RATHODNILESH 0471795	NI 88222029680794	07/07/2022	12,259.00	0.00	-438,536,020.01
07/07/2022	KOMALAS 0471804	NI 88222029680799	07/07/2022	9,301.00	0.00	-438,545,321.01
07/07/2022	SAHANALI 0471810	NI 88222029680804	07/07/2022	15,046.00	0.00	-438,560,367.01
07/07/2022	XAVIERSABIST 0471840	NI 88222029680811	07/07/2022	20,980.00	0.00	-438,581,347.01
07/07/2022	KARAMVEER 0471877	NI 88222029680818	07/07/2022	15,225.00	0.00	-438,596,572.01
07/07/2022	SANJAYYADAV 0471878	NI 88222029680825	07/07/2022	13,053.00	0.00	-438,609,625.01
07/07/2022	AKASH 0471883	NI 88222029680836	07/07/2022	10,069.00	0.00	-438,619,694.01
07/07/2022	VINODGOVINDA 0473826	NI 88222029680844	07/07/2022	14,414.00	0.00	-438,634,108.01
07/07/2022	KATHIRAKESHR 0473860	NI 88222029680849	07/07/2022	14,716.00	0.00	-438,648,824.01
07/07/2022	SARASWATHILA 0473876	NI 88222029680857	07/07/2022	14,294.00	0.00	-438,663,118.01
07/07/2022	ISHWARJEETEK 0473889	NI 88222029680863	07/07/2022	9,684.00	0.00	-438,672,802.01
07/07/2022	RAJINASOREN 0473905	NI 88222029680867	07/07/2022	10,610.00	0.00	-438,683,412.01
07/07/2022	ARUNNAMDEVSA 0412720	NI 88222029672361	07/07/2022	11,964.00	0.00	-438,695,376.01
07/07/2022	RAVINDER 0412743	NI 88222029672362	07/07/2022	10,529.00	0.00	-438,705,905.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road
.
City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/07/22 TO : 07/07/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/07/2022	KAJALSHIVAJI 0443927	NI 88222029672682	07/07/2022	11,234.00	0.00	-440,931,676.01
07/07/2022	DINESHPANDHA 0443935	NI 88222029672686	07/07/2022	14,492.00	0.00	-440,946,168.01
07/07/2022	SUNILSHRISAI 0443954	NI 88222029672689	07/07/2022	8,219.00	0.00	-440,954,387.01
07/07/2022	MUTHUSAMPET 0443957	NI 88222029672692	07/07/2022	17,116.00	0.00	-440,971,503.01
07/07/2022	SUBHASHTUKAR 0443961	NI 88222029672695	07/07/2022	13,237.00	0.00	-440,984,740.01
07/07/2022	BALHIMURMU 0446497	NI 88222029672699	07/07/2022	18,802.00	0.00	-441,003,542.01
07/07/2022	ROHITMAHATO 0446505	NI 88222029672701	07/07/2022	17,802.00	0.00	-441,021,344.01
07/07/2022	UMAMAHESWARI 0448999	NI 88222029672646	07/07/2022	8,580.00	0.00	-441,029,924.01
07/07/2022	ROHITKUMAR 0449008	NI 88222029672651	07/07/2022	11,965.00	0.00	-441,041,889.01
07/07/2022	RAGHBIR 0449013	NI 88222029672652	07/07/2022	12,216.00	0.00	-441,054,105.01
07/07/2022	KHUSHIRAM 0449018	NI 88222029672656	07/07/2022	4,743.00	0.00	-441,058,848.01
07/07/2022	VASANTHIR 0449028	NI 88222029672660	07/07/2022	9,146.00	0.00	-441,067,994.01
07/07/2022	KANCHANNIKHI 0449030	NI 88222029672662	07/07/2022	6,154.00	0.00	-441,074,148.01
07/07/2022	MALATHIS 0449032	NI 88222029672665	07/07/2022	9,146.00	0.00	-441,083,294.01
07/07/2022	BALRAMPATEL 0443560	NI 88222029672705	07/07/2022	14,119.00	0.00	-441,097,413.01
07/07/2022	KALLOVANSHPKA 0471251	NI 88222029681527	07/07/2022	10,529.00	0.00	-441,107,942.01
07/07/2022	GOLUVANSHAKA 0471255	NI 88222029681532	07/07/2022	11,203.00	0.00	-441,119,145.01
07/07/2022	VIGNESHWARAN 0472904	NI 88222029681536	07/07/2022	19,733.00	0.00	-441,138,878.01
07/07/2022	SIMAMAJHI 0472929	NI 88222029681538	07/07/2022	6,456.00	0.00	-441,145,334.01
07/07/2022	ANJU 0472948	NI 88222029681541	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-441,161,259.01
07/07/2022	THAKURGOPALP 0472952	NI 88222029681543	07/07/2022	30,780.00	0.00	-441,192,039.01
07/07/2022	SUNITA 0472955	NI 88222029681547	07/07/2022	15,925.00	0.00	-441,207,964.01
07/07/2022	ALOMHUSSAINL 0472975	NI 88222029681562	07/07/2022	13,717.00	0.00	-441,221,681.01
07/07/2022	THIPPESWAMY 0472980	NI 88222029681566	07/07/2022	13,877.00	0.00	-441,235,558.01
07/07/2022	ANUPRAVEENDN 0443599	NI 88222029672708	07/07/2022	15,839.00	0.00	-441,251,397.01
07/07/2022	ROBINKRISHNA 0443600	NI 88222029672712	07/07/2022	17,116.00	0.00	-441,268,513.01
07/07/2022	MALLIKASERAN 0443601	NI 88222029672715	07/07/2022	17,116.00	0.00	-441,285,629.01
07/07/2022	SRIMATHISHAN 0443602	NI 88222029672719	07/07/2022	17,116.00	0.00	-441,302,745.01
07/07/2022	NALLAMUTHUV 0443603	NI 88222029672723	07/07/2022	20,078.00	0.00	-441,322,823.01

Generation Date : 08-Jul-22 02:07

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013